
74

Rainbow Pool Products
PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
Telephone STD  61-7-3849 5385
Facsimile STD  61-7-3849 5384
Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au
Web: www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

89

SUPASTREAM Also AQUASWIM Series 40S

2120
2

9 19

13
45

678

14

15

16

12

13

1110

12

(Product Code: 2403075, 2403100, 2403125, 2403150)
Part Number Product Description Diagram Number
6307245 Motor 1.17kW no slinger required (75, 100 & 125) 1
635035L Motor 1.68kW no slinger required (150) 1
635035F Motor 71F 1500WQTE A15 (150) 1
635072 Motor pump foot (Supastream 75-125) 2
6350720 Motor pump foot (635035L only) 2
635074 Pump foot insert (Supastream 75, 100 & 125) n/s
634047 Motor end shield (for 6307245) 3
S1226911 Pump body o ring 5
6340162 Mechanical seal 316 S/S 6
635096 Impeller (Supastream 75) 7
635097 Impeller (Supastream 100) 7
635098 Impeller (Supastream 125) 7
635099 Impeller (Supastream 150) 7
635061 Di�user 8
635060 Di�user gasket 9
635081 Pump face H/L pot body 10
63402302 Drain plug 11
122243B 40mm half union c/w o ring 12
64479 Half union o ring 12
85517 Drain down valve 13
635086 H/L pot basket 14
635087 H/L pot basket (fine mesh) 14
635052 H/L pot lid o ring 15
635051 H/L pot lid 16
S1228633 Brass shim (set of 3) n/s
S1160963 Supastream M8 multi pack bolts & washers

2 x 6350530 (M8 x 30 bolt)
4 x 6302180 (M8 washer)
2 x 6350540 (M8 x 40 bolt)

634086 Toolbar (suit all pumps) n/s
63506350 Adaptor Kit


